L10000114445

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700186734787

L10-114445

10/20/10--01009--015 **155.00



N. CAUSSEAUX

EXAMINER

S. HAWKES

00 X2 1 2010

EXAMINER

1110-49685

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJE	ECT: EARLEY INVESTMENTS, LLC	
50.001	Name of Limited Liability Company	•
The en	nclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please	e return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	DONALD R. EARLEY Name of Person	
	EARLEY INVESTMENTS, LLC	
	Firm/Company	
	POST OFFICE BOX 503	
	Address	
ı	DEFUNIAK SPRINGS FLORIDA 32435	
	City/State and Zip Code	
-	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For fur	arther information concerning this matter, please call:	
DON	NALD R. EARLEY at (850) 259-2192	
	Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclos	osed is a check for the following amount:	
 \$125.0 0	O Filing Fee \$\bigcup \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$\bigcup Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) \$\bigcup Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	atus &
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301	

ADKINSON LAW FIRM ATTORNEYS AT LAW

CLAYTON J.M. ADKINSON CLAY B. ADKINSON

41 South 6th Street, DeFuniak Springs, FL 32435 Telephone (850) 892-5195 Fax (850) 892-3013 MAILING ADDRESS: Post Office Box 1207 DeFuniak Springs, FL 32435

October 18, 2010

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Gentlemen:

In re: Earley Enterprises, LLC

Enclosed is the original and one copy of the Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company to be filed for the above referenced company. Also, enclosed is a check for \$155.00 to cover the cost of filing fees and provide a Certified Copy.

If additional information is needed, please advise. Your assistance in this matter is most appreciated.

Sincerely,

CJMA:ch Enclosures Clayton J.M. Adkinson

Clayton gra aduno on/cx



Division of Corporations

October 21, 2010

ADKINSON LAW FIRM 41 SOUTH 6TH STREET DEFUNIAK SPRINGS, FL 32435

SUBJECT: EARLEY ENTERPRISES, LLC

Ref. Number: W10000049685

We have received your document for EARLEY ENTERPRISES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Florida law requires the street address of the principal office and, if different the mailing address of the entity. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6955.

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 110A00024960

ADKINSON LAW FIRM ATTORNEYS AT LAW

CLAYTON J.M. ADKINSON CLAY B. ADKINSON

41 South 6th Street, DeFuniak Springs, FL 32435 Telephone (850) 892-5195 Fax (850) 892-3013 MAILING ADDRESS: Post Office Box 1207 DeFuniak Springs, FL 32435

October 29, 2010

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory Specialist II Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Gentlemen:

In re: EARLEY ENTERPRISES, LLC

Ref No.: W10000049685

Pursuant to your letter, we have changed the name of the LLC and included a physical address for its principal place of business. The new name will be EARLEY INVESTMENTS, LLC. A copy of your letter of October 21, 2010 is enclosed for reference. Therefore, enclosed please find the original and two copies of Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company to be filed with the Division of Corporations.

If additional information is needed, please advise. Your assistance in this matter is most appreciated.

Sincerely,

CJMA:ch Enclosures Clayton J.M. Adkinson

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

EARLEY INVESTMENTS, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company.is

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

87 SHARON COURT

DEFUNIAK SPRINGS, FL 32435

POST OFFICE BOX 503 **DEFUNIAK SPRINGS FL 32435**

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

CLAYTON J.M. ADKINSON, ESQ.

Name

41 SOUTH 6TH STREET

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

DEFUNIAK SPRINGS FL 32435

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

stered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	Scie
MGRM	DONALD R. EARLEY	
IVIGRIVI	POST OFFICE BOX 503	- Sec.
	DEFUNIAK SPRINGS, FL 32435	
MGRM	CHAD D. EARLEY	
3	POST OFFICE BOX 503	
	DEFUNIAK SPRINGS, FL 32435	
MGRM	CHASE R. EARLEY	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	POST OFFICE BOX 503	
	DEFUNIAK SPRINGS, FL 32435	
<u> </u>		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)	date of filing: e specific and cannot be more than five b	(OPTIONAL usiness days
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

DONALD R. EARLEY

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)